	Resultat frå Jubileumsstevne/Bømlomeisterskap den 5. september 2009
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Resultat
	Vind
	
	

	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	100 m
	12,51
	-0,5
	
	

	Amund Ekrheim
	Stord
	1991
	100 m
	12,11
	-0,5
	
	

	Vemund Aartun
	Bremnes
	1989
	100 m
	13,43
	-0,5
	
	

	Alexander Karlsson
	Gular
	1988
	100 m
	10,99
	-0,5
	
	

	Jarle Hollund
	Gular
	1988
	100 m
	11,54
	-0,5
	
	

	Ole Bernar Innvær
	Bremnes
	1967
	100 m
	15,15
	-0,5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Resultat
	
	
	

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Bremnes
	1994
	3000 m
	11.13,22
	
	
	

	Harald Kårbø
	Stord
	1992
	3000 m
	9.11,27
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	Karina Hope
	Bremnes
	1993
	3000 m
	dnf
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Resultat
	
	
	

	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	400 m
	60,53
	
	
	

	Tor Andreas Aartun
	Bremnes
	1987
	400 m
	59,22
	
	
	

	Bjørnar Funderud
	Bremnes
	1983
	400 m
	67,58
	
	
	

	Ole Bernar Innvær
	Bremnes
	1967
	400 m
	73,59
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Resultat
	Vind
	
	

	Henriette Hovland
	Bømlo IL
	1997
	60 m
	9,73
	1,9
	
	

	Lene Gjøsæter
	Rubbestadneset
	1997
	60 m
	10,89
	1,9
	
	

	Reidun Næsse
	Bremnes
	1974
	60 m
	11,04
	1,9
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	Brynjar Innvær
	Bremnes
	2002
	60 m
	12,57
	-2,7
	
	

	Mathias Gåsland
	Torvastad
	2002
	60 m
	12,75
	-2,7
	
	

	Anders Tormodsæter
	Bremnes
	2001
	60 m
	11,39
	-2,7
	
	

	Daniel Hope
	Bremnes
	2001
	60 m
	12,36
	-0,9
	
	

	Ståle Gjøsæter
	Bremnes
	1999
	60 m
	12,67
	-0,9
	
	

	Gunstein Innvær
	Bremnes
	1998
	60 m
	10,96
	-0,9
	
	

	Martin Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1997
	60 m
	10,30
	-0,9
	
	

	Vegard Enerstvedt
	Bremnes
	1997
	60 m
	10,92
	-0,9
	
	

	Kim Andre Olsen
	Bremnes
	1996
	60 m
	9,50
	-0,9
	
	

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Bremnes
	1994
	60 m
	8,19
	-0,1
	
	

	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	60 m
	7,99
	-0,1
	
	

	Vemund Aartun
	Bremnes
	1989
	60 m
	8,41
	-0,1
	
	

	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes
	1976
	60 m
	8,66
	-0,1
	
	

	Ole Bernar Innvær
	Bremnes
	1967
	60 m
	9,37
	-0,1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Godkjent
	Vind
	Resultat
	Vind

	Helene Sæverud
	Bremnes
	2003
	Lengde
	 
	 
	1,05
	1,2

	Henriette Hovland
	Bømlo IL
	1997
	Lengde
	 
	 
	3,74
	0,5

	Lene Gjøsæter
	Rubbestedneset
	1997
	Lengde
	 
	 
	2,47
	0,2

	Celina Solend
	Bremnes
	1993
	Lengde
	4,73
	-0,6
	4,80
	2,7

	Lena Sæverud
	Bremnes
	1983
	Lengde
	 
	 
	3,90
	1,0

	Reidun Næsse
	Bremnes
	1974
	Lengde
	3,04
	0,8
	3,05
	3,1

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Thomas Sæverud
	Bremnes
	2006
	Lengde
	 
	 
	0,88
	0,8

	Mathias Gåsland
	Torvastad
	2002
	Lengde
	2,22
	1,7
	2,28
	4,1

	Brynjar Innvær
	Bremnes
	2002
	Lengde
	 
	 
	2,06
	0,8

	Anders Tormodsæter
	Bremnes
	2001
	Lengde
	2,95
	0,9
	3,07
	3,8

	Daniel Hope
	Bremnes
	2001
	Lengde
	 
	 
	2,65
	0,3

	Ståle Gjøsæter
	Bremnes
	1999
	Lengde
	2,28
	0,0
	2,31
	4,1

	Gunstein Innvær
	Bremnes
	1998
	Lengde
	3,05
	-0,4
	3,15
	3,2

	Martin Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1997
	Lengde
	 
	 
	3,65
	0,6

	Vegard Enerstvedt
	Bremnes
	1997
	Lengde
	3,05
	0,5
	3,36
	3,5

	Kim Andre Olsen
	Bremnes
	1996
	Lengde
	 
	 
	0,00
	 

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Bremnes
	1994
	Lengde
	 
	 
	4,96
	1,9

	ThomasVedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	Lengde
	5,00
	0,7
	5,30
	2,7

	Amund Ekrheim
	Stord
	1991
	Lengde
	5,45
	1,9
	5,85
	2,8

	Vemund Aartun
	Bremnes
	1989
	Lengde
	4,55
	1,2
	4,56
	2,7

	Tor Andreas Aartun
	Bremnes
	1987
	Lengde
	 
	 
	4,57
	1,4

	Bjørnar Funderud
	Bremnes
	1983
	Lengde
	 
	 
	4,62
	1,4

	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes
	1976
	Lengde
	4,12
	1,6
	4,41
	2,8

	Ole Bernar Innvær
	Bremnes
	1967
	Lengde
	3,40
	1,4
	4,05
	5,0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Vekt
	Resultat
	
	

	Frida Aanderaa
	Bremnes
	1992
	Diskos
	1 kg
	24,30
	
	

	Lena Sæverud
	Bremnes
	1983
	Diskos
	1 kg
	23,14
	
	

	Reidun Næsse
	Bremnes
	1974
	Diskos
	1 kg
	15,60
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	

	Vegard Enerstvedt
	Bremnes
	1997
	Diskos
	0,6 kg
	15,58
	
	

	Alexander Karlsson
	Gular
	1988
	Diskos
	2 kg
	22,79
	
	

	Jarle Hollund
	Gular
	1988
	Diskos
	2 kg
	20,64
	
	

	Bjørnar Funderud
	Bremnes
	1983
	Diskos
	2 kg
	15,50
	
	

	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes
	1976
	Diskos
	2 kg
	29,14
	
	

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes
	1969
	Diskos
	2 kg
	34,63
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Øving
	Vekt
	Resultat
	
	

	Frida Aanderaa
	Bremnes
	1992
	Spyd
	600 g
	33,92
	
	

	Lena Sæverud
	Bremnes
	1983
	Spyd
	600 g
	25,25
	
	

	Reidun Næsse
	Bremnes
	1974
	Spyd
	600 g
	13,70
	
	

	Nils Ola Eidet
	Bremnes
	1994
	Spyd
	600 g
	33,42
	
	

	Geir Martin Aartun
	Bremnes
	1994
	Spyd
	600 g
	31,58
	
	

	Harald Kårbø
	Stord
	1992
	Spyd
	700 g
	42,36
	
	

	Amund Ekrheim
	Stord
	1991
	Spyd
	800 g
	35,55
	
	

	Aleksander Karlsson
	Gular
	1988
	Spyd
	800 g
	36,28
	
	

	Jarle Hollund
	Gular
	1988
	Spyd
	800g
	27,10
	
	

	Bjørnar Funderud
	Bremnes
	1983
	Spyd
	800 g
	37,16
	
	

	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes
	1969
	Spyd
	800 g
	48,52
	
	


